S/N  GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 1

S0 0N AW -

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

35
36
37
38
39

GOENKA & ASSOCIATES EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Gokuldhﬁamr High School - Bus Route
BUS FEE A.Y. 2025 - 2026

Saibaba Hospital
‘Thakur House
‘Satsang Bunglow
‘Sweet Land Nursery
'Children Accadamy School Corner
'Ashok Nagar
'Mahagiri
.Kalpataru Tower
'Kanikya Park
:rAnant Appartment
Silver Leaf Building
‘Gayatri Darshan
‘Highway Park
‘Sabri Building
‘Green field
Siddhi Vinayak
'IDBI Bank
' Thakur Circle
‘Nupur Nursing Home
‘Bansuri Building
Kalpataru Garden
‘Terepath Bahavan
‘Kandivali Station
Paras

~ Videocon Tower
'Gokul Galaxy
Om Sweets
Zarana Building
;Gokul Garden
'Gokul Vihar
‘Hastgiri
‘Oriental Bank
TVasant Sarita
\Zinal Apartment
'Pushpanjali
'Gokul Regency
‘Avon Plazza
‘Hotel Avenue
Gokul Nagari

KM

4.01 to 5.0
4.01t05.0
4.01t05.0
4.01t05.0
4.01t05.0
4.01to 5.0
4.01to 5.0
4.01 t0 5.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01t0 6.0
5.01t0 6.0
5.01t0 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01to 6.0
5.01 10 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 to 6.0

5.01 to 6.0
5.01 to 6.0

5.01 to 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 to0 6.0
5.01 to0 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01to 6.0
5.01t0 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01 to 6.0

Monthly Fees
2025-26
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450

3450
3450
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
56
6
356°
6
6
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565

USRRUS R OS]
v D
W W

U
N

L LI
n
W

i
W

Page 1




40 |Poonam Complex
41  Surabhi Hotel )
42 |Salaka [Aasha nagar] -
43 DimpleNo.-4 ==
44  Shradha Building

45  Gokul Heaven
- 46 Laurance School

47  Sahyadri Building
48 Thakur Polytech
49 | Aasha Nagar

50  |Shivlok Tower
~ 51  |Satyam Bulldmg
52 Manavhet Hospital

53 Sanskr1t1 Gate—1-2

54 BMC Office-
E-N BEST Colony

S/N  |GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 2
1 WBhanukant Complex 7 .
~ 2 |St. Pius College

3 Umiya Nager
-4 SBICorner

5  H. Pandurang Wadi

6 Masurashram

7  |Shree Shiddhi Complex
-8 Upkar Jewellers

9 lUdlpl Vihar ithar -

10 ;Top Most

11 | ACME-III III - Goregaon (E)
12 <Hollywood
16  Ekvira Building

17 #Sanmnra School
13 Herlatge Hotel

14 Peru Bagh [Aasaram bapu ashram]
15 Swat1 Studio

18 Babulnathigompound (Babulal)

19 | Dhawalgiri Post Office - Goregaon

- 20 |Karan Palace
21  |Bhavi Darshan -
22 | Jaipan Industries( Mohan V1lla)

23 |Goregaon Phatak

24 Suraj Heights
25 |Sharma Estate

_ 6.01 to Above 4025
| 60ltoAbove | 4025
| 6.01 to Above 4025
. 6.01 to Above 4025
. 6.0ltoAbove | 4025
_ 6.0ltoAbove | 4025
~ 6.01 10 Above 4025
6.01 to Above | 4025
6.01 to Above | 4025
6.01 to Above - 4025
6.01to Above | 4025
6.01 to Above 4025
. 6.01to Above | 4025
i 6. 01 to Above l‘ 4025
. 6.01to Above - 4025
6.01 to Above | 4025

Monthly Fees

KM 202526
2011025 | 2645
| 2011025 | 2645
| 201t025 | 2645
| 2.01t025 | 2645
| 2.01t02.5 2645
_201t025 | 2645
201t02.5 | 2645
201102.5 | 2645
2011025 | 2645
2011025 2645
2.01102.5 2645
201t025 | 2645
2.01102.5 2645
2.01102.5 2645
2.01t02.5 2645
2.01t02.5 2645
2.51103.0 2875 |
2.51103.0 2875 |
2511030 | 2875
12.51103.0 ®5 |
| 251t3.0 | = 2875
251t03.0 2875 |
301t040 | 3105
301040 3105
3011040 | 3105

Page 2




26
27

S/N

SN =R ENEN IS

DWW wlwiwlw wlwlwlwlpipiviooo] oo
S|V AN R DNV~ S ORIV R RO~

_|Zam Zam Bakery

|Arcade Aspire 7 7
Yash Orion - I B PatelRroad

'GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 3

:Hayat Hospital

Pathan Wadi (Masjid)
‘Humera Park

‘Noorani Masjid

Jyoti Hotel (Pareskh Nagar)

~ Triveni Nagar (Shiv Shakti)

‘Shivsena Sakha
'Lemount Apartment
'Ram Nivas

Laxman Nagar Choki 7
‘Santoshi Mata Mandir [Kurar village]
‘Tapovan (R. B. I)
'Ramesh Hotel
‘Adarsh Nagar

Jijamata School

_ Shantaram Talav [Pblicg Station]

Hira Park

:Aadarsh Sweet
'Accord Apartment
Appa Pada

Living Assens
|Anita Vihar

‘Surya Kiran Tower
'Crimson Tower
'Lokhandwala School

' ZGdidén Palace

|Alica Nagar
'Green Meadows
‘Raj Tower
‘Spring Leaf
Rivira Tower
‘Neighbour Hood

~|Sapphired Heights

'Highland Tower

Whispering Palm ‘
‘Sambhaji Nagar [Aakurli Road]
'Anita Nagar

'Green Hill

Raheja (Lokhandwala)

4.01 to 5.0
5.01 to0 6.0

KM

1.01 to 1.5
1.01to 1.5
1.01to 1.5
1.01t0 1.5
1.51 t0 2.0
1.51 to 2.0
151 t0 2.0
1.51 to 2.0
1.51 0 2.0
1.51 t0 2.0
1.51t02.0
1.51 10 2.0
2.01t02.5
2.01t02.5

| 201025

2.01t02.5

2.01102.5

2.01to 2.5
2.01to2.5
3.01to 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 t0 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01t04.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01to 4.0
3.01to 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
4.01to 5.0
4.01to 5.0
4.01to 5.0
4.01to 5.0
4.01t0 5.0
4.01to 5.0
4.01to 5.0
4.01 to 5.0

3450
3565

Monthly Fees

2025-26
2185
2185
2185
2185
2415
2415
2415
2415
2415
2415
2415
2415
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
2645
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450

Page 3




S/N  |GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 4

1 :Varpg Bulldlng 7

~ 2 S.B. L Quarters Raha)a 7
3 Krishna Heights o
4 Students Mall
5  Panchvati Garden

6 \Gltanjall B

7 Temple View

9 TChankya Appartment

10 Rahaja R.B. 1
11 Vrindavan 1/2 [Rahaja]
12 _Sa;_Baba Mandir [ Rahaja]

13 Satsang
14 7VSEyadr1 Tower

15 Sarnath  Appartment

16  Madhuban Tower
17 Maurya .
18  Meghdoot
19 Panchsheel 1-2-3-4
20  Shantivan -1 -II - III
21 Harshvardhan Appartment
22 .Sa1 Krupa Hospital
23 Upvan Tower
24  Ambika Mandir i
25 §@Arcadeﬁri

27 Indraprasth. [Ashoka Hospltal]
28 TlprcorHelghts -
45  |Shivparvati Appartment
29 \Goynﬁ Nagar Hospital
30 \J itendra Road Corner
31 ‘GOhll Studio
32 | Mahmdra Nagar
33 NaVJeevan School
34  Malad Phatak - Rajesh Ice Cream

35 |Radhika Dairy

36 Dheeraj Building
~ 37 Shivam Society
38 Shivaji Chowk
N }977& Malad Society
40  Gol Garden
41  Datta Mandir road Corner
42 | | Khandwala Lane

i —

Monthly Fees

KM 202526
151t02.0 | 2415
1511020 | 2415
1511020 2415
1511020 | 2415
1511020 2415
1511020 | 2415
151t02.0 | 2415
1511020 | 2415 |
1511020 | 2415
1511020 | 2415
1.51t02.0 | 2415
1.51t02.0 2415
1.51t02.0 | 2415
1511020 2l
1.51102.0 2415
201t02.5 2645
201t02.5 | 2645
2011025 5777 | 2645
2011025 | 2645
2011025 2645
2011025 | 2645
2.01t02.5 2645
2.01102.5 2645
201t025 | 2645
201t02.5 | 2645
2011025 | 2645
201t02.5 | 2645
2.51t03.0 | 2875
2511030 | 2875
2.51103.0 { 2875
251103.0 2875
251t03.0 | 2875
2.51103.0 2875
13.01t04.0 3105
3.01t04.0 . 3105
3.01t04.0 3105
301040 3105
3.01t04.0 3105
3.01 to 4.0 ~ 3105
3.01 to 4.0 3105
3.01 to 4.0 3105

Page 4




43 Vaishnodevi Temple [Subhash lane] . 3.01t04.0 3105

44  Dada Dadi Park [Shanti Nagar] . 3.01t040 3105
i y | Monthly Fees
S/N lGHS -BUS STOP ROUTE NO 5 | KM | 2025.26
1 Satalite Tower | 1.0ltol.5 | 2185
2 Samna Parivar | 101t0l.5 | 2185
3 Sunrise Mhada | 101t0lS5 | 2185
4 Golden Gate / Satalite tower l0ltaly | 2185
5 Raheja Heights 1.01to 1.5 2185
6  Saraswati Building 1.01 to 1.5 2185
7 Suyash Shopping Centre 7 . 1.01to1.5 | 2185
8  Sankalp Medha Building . 1.01to 1.5 2185
9  Sankalp Pratibha Building . 1.01to 1.5 2185
10 Sankalp Vivek Building | 1.01to 1.5 | 2185
11 Sankalp Vinay Building ’ 1.01to 1.5 | 2185
12 Sankalp Mamata Building L0110 1.5 | 2185
13 Jyoti Complex 1.01to 1.5 | 2185
14 Apna Bazar | 1.01to1.5 2185
15 Sankalp Samata Building | 101telS5 | 2185
16  Sankalp Vishwas Building | 1.01to1.5 | 2185
17  Sankalp Megha Building ‘ 1.01to 1.5 2185
18  Sankalp Urja Building B . 1.01to 1.5 | 2185
19 Sankalp Vidya Building 7 | 1.01to 1.5 | 2185
200 N.N.P.-5-6-7-8 | 101tol5 | 2185
21 A-1, Chemist Corner | 101tol5 | 2185
22 Santosh Nagar I ’ 1.51t02.0 | 2415
23 Sandeep Medical ; 1311620 | 2415
24 Atharv Building 1.51t02.0 | 2415
25  Santosh Nagar II ] 1.51t02.0 | 2415
26  Upper New Mhada 1.51t02.0 2415
27 |N.N.P.Gate-1-2-3-4 1511020 2415
28  |Nilgiri Building 7 ‘ 1.51t02.0 | 2415
29 |Maitree Atharva 1511020 2415
30 Bunglow No. - 36 . 1511020 2415
31  Goverdhan Building | 1.51t02.0 | 2415
32 343 Last Bus Stop | 1.51t02.0 | 2415
33 Bromgiri Building | 151t02.0 | 2415
34  Hormany - | 151t02.0 | 2415
35 | Omkar Building { 1511020 | 2415
36 Krishna Building o i ‘ 151020 | = 2415
37 40 Gul Bunglow | 1.51t102.0 | 2415
38 Ishwar Villa Bunglow . 1511020 | 2415
39 | Tapovan (Sai Mandir) 1511020 2415

Page 5




40 |31 D Bunglow
41 ‘LParljat Building
42 Garden Hill
43 \Mantrl Park
44 lKa\{erlr Building
45 Pevgiri Building
46  Athavan Bunglow
47 IHlmgm Building
48 A‘Ekdant Building
49 ifSithpudrar Building (N.N.P.)
50 ivA‘n}arj eet Medical
51  Hill View
3 ‘Green Hill
53 |Sankalp Siddhi Building
S/N \GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 6
| BhoomiHills
2 Teckno Park o
3 Evershme Clty 7(Gurav Sltar)
- Suncny ly2,& 3
3 :Thakur Public School
6 ‘Hill View
7 Mahuli Darshan
8 \Evershme City (Paradise Milleneum) 1/2
9 | Vasant Utsav
10 ,LVQSJ@‘E
11 Evershine Emp Neptune - II
12 | Gundecha Orchid
13 Laxmi Sadan
14 | Thakur Cinema
15 |Bank Of Baroda
,,,,,, 16 | Vasant Sagar
17  Challenger Gate 12 & 3
18 ‘Obeml Park 1 & 2
19 Samta Nagar [Reliance office]
20 | Oberoi Garden
21 7\Gokul Circle
22 Viceroy Park
23 Gundecha Marxgold
24 Shyam Narayan School
25  |Crystal Avenue
26 | Gokul Gagan
27 Vishnu Shivam Mall
28 fRaheja Universal

1511020 | 2415
1.51t02.0 2415
1.51t02.0 2415
1.51t02.0 2415
1.51t02.0 2415
1511020 | 2415
1.51 to 2.0 2415
1511020 | 2415
1.51 t0 2.0 2415
1511020 2415
1511020 | 2415
1.51102.0 | 2415
1511020 | 2415
1511020 | 2415
Monthly Fees
e L 2025-26
501060 | 3565
5011060 3565
501060 | 3565
5.01 to 6.0 j 3565
5011060 3565
5.01106.0 | 3565
5011060 3565
5.01 to 6.0 3565
5.01t06.0 3565
5.01t060 | 3565
5.01106.0 3565
15.01106.0 3565
5011060 | 3565
5.01 to 6.0 3565
501t06.0 | 3565
5.01 to 6.0 3565
501060 | 3565
5.01t06.0 3565
5.01 to 6.0 3565
5.01 to 6.0 3565
6.01 to above 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01toabove | 4025
6.01 to above 4025
6.01 to above 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01 toabove | 4025

Page 6




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
s
44
45

7
Z

SlvloNaun & W~

YO 1 O J) [ S NS I U G g e

22
23
24

~ Bimbisar Colony

\Ganapati Tower

'Kanchan Ganga

'Siddharth Nagar Gate No.1 - 2
'Gokul Horizon
“LDheeraj Enclave
Dheeraj Savera
'Ekta Meadows
'Vasant Marwal
'Gokul Concord
Dheeraj Upvan
;Jiwla pada
'Country Park
Datta Pada

‘Shri Ravishankar School
iRz}heja Estate-Kulupwadi
National Park

'Hill View Park

jGHS -BUS STOP ROUTE NO 7

+
‘Vanrai Colony

'N.E.S.C.O

‘Mahananda Dairy (HUB)
TS. R. P. Camp

‘Asmita Bhavan

Jay Coach

‘Hub Mall

Petrol Pump [Highway]
‘Datta Tekadi

Pratap Nagar

'T;r;;ap Nagar Signal
Ram Wadi o
‘Mini India

‘Rane Hospital / Maharaj Bhavan
‘Green Field - 12 & 3

Satelite Park [Station Road]
Pepsi Company

RN A Building

‘Brook Heaven

' 7 _Shyam Narayan thriliqyﬁ”

Namskar Matoshree
‘Poonam Darshan
Kalptaru Gate- 1 [JVLR]

6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above
6.01 to above

KM

3.01 t0 4.0
4.01105.0
4.01105.0
4.01105.0

 4.01105.0

4.01105.0
4.01105.0
4.01105.0
4.01105.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 10 6.0
5011060
5.01106.0
15.01106.0
5.01 0 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 10 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 10 6.0
5.01t0 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01 10 6.0

4025
4025
4025
4025
4025

4025
4025
4025
4025
4025
4025
4025
4025
4025
4025
4025
4025

Monthly Fees
2025-26
3105
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565

Page 7




25  Dheeraj House / Rane Hospital
26 |ON.GC.-1

27 lJ Joy Velanciya

28 ‘Ober01 ‘Splender
29 Blue Meadows

B 30 Poonam Nagar

31 Mangalya Hall -
32 Kalptaru Gate- 2 [Back g:ate]

33 Asent Tower

34  Road No. - 5 [Natwar nagar]

35 Kokan Nagar

36  Dheeraj Vihar )
37 Sky Walk [ Ismail collage | l
38 | Nirman Apartment - 1
39  Hema Industries

40 Mhada CQlony )

41  Punjab National Bank

42 Sarvodaya NagaL o
43 ~ Bharat Bank

44 ‘Tolam Collage

45 Model Town

46 Pump House

47 ‘Takshlla

= [

48  Sher-A-Punjab

49 Gurudwara

50 Megha wad1 [Pohce stat1on]

S/N  GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 8

1 lMayur Building
2 Hill View ’
lJay Ashoka
7 ”lBumyad Building
B LAbhlshek Building

Nityananda Building
- Parishram Society
lVrmdavan (Behind Dindoshi Depot)
Corner Stone

Shagun Mall

~ 11 Bank Of Maharaslltra

12 |D.B. House
13 lParljat Bulldmg

14 Om Trimurti

15 ‘Vasant Valley
16 lDak Sanghatan

\oloowo\m‘

5011060 3565
501t06.0 | 3565
5011060 | 3565
5011060 3565
- 5.01t06.0 17773565
6.01 to above il 4025
6.01 toabove | 4025
6.01 toabove | 4025 7
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01 to above 4025
6.01 to above 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01 to?bQYSf 1 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
6.01 to abqye . 4025
6.01 toabove = 4025
6.01 to above ; 4025
6.01 toabove | 4025
6.01 toabove | 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
. 6.01toabove | 4025
6.0ltoa above | ‘ 4025
6.01 to above | 4025
Monthly Fees
25 2025-26
0t0 0.5 | 1150
01005 1150
0t005 | 1150
0t00.5 | 1150 |
~ 0to05 | 1150
0to0.5 | 1150
0511010 | 1840
051t01.0 | 1840
051t01.0 | 1840
051t0 1.0 1840
051to 1.0 1840
051to1.0 1840
051t01.0 1840
051t01.0 = 1840
0.51t0 1.0 1840
0511010 | 1840

Page 8




17 Shrvdham Complex
18 Sal\et Building -
19 1Sh1vala) Bulldmg
20  Income Tax
il Prajkta Building
22 | Omkar Building (Shivdham)
23 Sneh Sagar
29 Ekta Building 18 Mhada
26 Satyam Society (MHB Colony)
27 Aster Tower
28 Mhada / Reliance Office
29 ‘Sharadha Bulldmg, 8 Mhada
30  Pushpa Park [Highway]
31  Raheja Complex (Time of India)
32 Rizvi Oak
S/N GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 9
1 ‘Squatel Colony (LucI\y Hotel)
~ 2 Blue Orchid -
3 Mahesh Nagar, Goregaon (W)
4 Anmol Tower
5  Piramal Nagar -
6  Akansha/ ACME / Rustam_]ee
7 Raheja Universal
8  Mahindra Garden Goregaon (W)
9  Filimistan
10 Yug Dharma B
11 |M.G Road Ratna Hotel Comer
12 City Center -
13 Jawahar Nagar - Sai prasad soc.
14 leul Jewellers
15 wSad,g,uru Hotel 7
16 \J awahar Nagar - Arya Samaj Bldg
17 ‘Cmemax )
18 Jawahar Nagar - Amar Appartment
19 AOzone
20  Prabodhan
21 Sahara
22 M. G. Road - Manthan Hotel
23 Slddharth Nagar Hospital
24 Bhang,ur Nagar - Vidya Bhavan Schoolr B
25 | Bhangur Nagar - _Ayappanandrr
26  |Signal - Ram Mandir

0.51to 1.0
0.51to 1.0
0.51t0 1.0
0.51t0 1.0
0.51t0 1.0
0.51to 1.0
0.51to 1.0
1.0110 1.5
1.01to 1.5
1.01to 1.5
1.01to 1.5
1.01to 1.5
3.01t0 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01t0o 4.0

KM

1.51 10 2.0
2.51103.0
2.5110 3.0
2.51103.0
2.51t03.0
2511030
251103.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0

3.01t0 4.0

3.01 to 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
4.0110 5.0
4.0110 5.0
4.01105.0
4.01105.0
4.0110 5.0
4.0110 5.0
4.0110 5.0
4.0110 5.0

1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
2185

2185
2185
2185
2185
3105
3105
3105

. Monthly Fees

2025-26
2415
2875
2875
2875
2875
2875
2875
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450

Page 9




27

Bhangur Nagar - Hari Ratan soc.

28 ‘Bhangur Nagar - Kaver1 Mahlma Soc1ety
29 ‘Bangur Nagar - Jay Vljay Society
30  Bhangur Nagar - Oriental Bank
31 Mabharshi Dayanand Chowk
32 Qliud\yara
33 BEST Colony
34 Vasant Galaxy
k- ‘Bhangur Nagar - Jai taramani Bldg.
S/N EGHS -BUS STOP ROUTE NO 10
I | ONGC Gate - 1
2 ONGC Gate - II Gokuldham
3 Lakshchangl}ielghts 7
{L " Meenakshi Tower
5 Suchi Heights
6  R.B.I Gokuldham
7 | §12§S_1C Hotel
8 |JPDeck
2 'Lakshchandi Appartments -
10 Dr. Shenoy
11 Gagan Building
12 Manav Sthal
13 Rushi Heights
14 Ridhi Garden H4
15 Raj Rudhram
16 iRadhika Appartment
17 | Amod Appartment
18  Doordarshan
19| Maharaja Tower o
20 Sudha Hospital
21 Swapnalok Tower
22 Pimparipada Corner
- 23 Jaspark Appartment
24  Riddhi Garden - M1, M2 & M3
25 ;Bhanushanti Building
26 Swapnapurti”
21 \Satgehte Garden I -1II
28 Small Wonder Day Care
29  Riddhi Tower
30 ‘Vaghesflvs;a}l Mandir
31 nggairl(lqs Day Care
32 Sankalp (Pimpripada)

4.01105.0 3450
4.01105.0 3450
4011050 | 3450
4011050 | 3450
4011050 | 3450
4011050 | 3450
4011050 3450
4011050 | 3450
4011050 | 3450
Monthly Fees
L | 2025-26
0t00.5 l 1150
01t00.5 | 1150
0t00.5 | 1150
0to05 | 1150
0t00.5 1150
0t00.5 1150
0t00.5 1150
0t00.5 1150
01005 1150
0to05 | 1150
0t00.5 1150
051t01.0 1840
051t01.0 1840
0.51t0 1.0 1840
0.51t0 1.0 1840
0.51t0 1.0 1840
0.51t0 1.0 1840
0.51t0 1.0 1840
051t01.0 1840
0.51t01.0 1840
0.51t0 1.0 1840
051t01.0 | 1840
051t01.0 | 1840
0511010 | 1840
051t01.0 | 1840
0511010 | 1840
051t01.0 1840
0.51to0 1.0 1840
0.51to0 1.0 1840
0.51t0 1.0 1840
0.51to0 1.0 1840
0.51t01.0 1840

Page 10



23
34
33

S/N

S e ol Naun s W iN| -

—
wn

— |k
O 03 O

NN NN NN NN NN
O N AN N B W = O

2
Z

AN S W N|(—

Verma Compound
\Valentme Tower / Appartment
‘Shishu Bhavan - Balvikas

‘GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 11

Kalptaru Classic
Pawan Baug Marg Malad W)

ASundel Nagar Gate 1,2,3 & 4

Kingston Tower

Bdml Vadapav

Shl\/ajl Statu (Chincholi Bunder)
‘Saidham Building (Chincholi Bunder)
New Era Signal

‘Dheeraj Kiran

Bhooml Classic

S V. Road. Opp Vrindavan, Malad (W)

'Ahmsa Marg
‘Mamledar Wadi
Bata Showroom (Link Road)

iLiberty Garden

‘Sonali Plaza
‘Manse Office
‘Toyoto Showroom

‘Chmchoh Bandar (Goregaon Sports Club)

Chma Link
Metro [link Road]

7 Swapna Lok

Uncle's Kitchen [Mltch0k1 signal]
‘Malad Orlem Church

Palm Court

;D' Mart

'Evershine Nagar (National Dairy)
\Vlkas Park

‘Vlshal Nagar

'GHS - BUS STOP ROUTE NO 12

| Chintan

Nilgiri Building

Tiny Mini Play Group
TDhawal Giri

‘Adarsh Bmldmg,
'Amritvan Complex

05110 1.0

1.01to 1.5
1.01to 1.5

KM

3.01t0 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 t0o 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01 to 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01 t0 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
3.01t0 4.0
4.01t05.0
4.01 to 5.0
4.01t05.0
4.01t05.0
4.011t05.0
5.01 t0 6.0
5.01t0 6.0
5.01t0 6.0
5.01 to 6.0
5.01t0 6.0
5.01t0 6.0

6.01 to above

KM

0.51 to 1.0
0.51to 1.0
0.511t0 1.0
0.51to 1.0
0.51to0 1.0
0.51to 1.0

1840
2185
2185

' Monthly Fees

2025-26
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3105
3450
3450
3450
3450
3450
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
3565
4025

Monthly Fees
2025-26
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840

Page 11




7  |Sai Baba Complex 0.51t0 1.0 1840
8  |Meghmallar Tower 0.51t0 1.0 1840
9  |Laxmi Narayan 0.51t0 1.0 1840
10  |Karmarkar Bunglow 0.51t0 1.0 1840
11 |Dheeraj Valley 0.511t0 1.0 1840
12  |Dheeraj Appartment 0.51t0 1.0 1840
13 |Dheeraj Tower 0.51t0 1.0 1840
14 |Oberoi Woods 0.51t0 1.0 1840
15 |Doodh Sagar 1.51t0 2.0 2415
16 4.01 t0 5.0 3450

Royal Palm - Aarey Colony

Page 12




